BUN Fresh Hot Dog

homemade Bun, Sausage,
Sesam, Red Cabbage, Carrots, Onion, Mustard,
Sprouds

all Hot Dogs Veggie possible

WITH BREAD Italy meets Styria
Proscuitto, Parmigiano, homemade sundried Tomatos,

Pumkinseed Mousse

Tom Burrata
oven Tomatos, Burrata, Walnut Basil Pesto,
Cherry, Baguette

Fish and Ol

smoked Trout, Parsley oil, Red Beet Essence,
Hijack, Dillcreame, Lemon, Radish

10/90

9/50

9/20

11/90



SWEET

FOR KIDS

EXTRAS

French Brioche 6/00
Brioche, homemade Caramel Ice cream,

Honey, brown Sugar, Strawberry

Coco Fruit 6/80

Coconut yogurt, fruit compote,
homemade Granola, Honey
also with Greek yogurt

French Way 4/80
homemade Brioche 120g, Butter,

Jam

Little Morning 9/20

Chive Bread, Egg, Vegetables, Orange juice
Cocoa, little Suprise

soft Egg 1/40
Cheese 2/20
Ham 2/50
Butter 0/70
Vegetahle 2/00

Croissant 2/80



MIXED WHEAT
BREAD

WHOLE WHEAT
BREAD

Green Power
mixed wheat Bread, Avocado, Tomato,
soft boiled egg, Pomegranate, black Sesam

Easy Start
mixed wheat Bread, Butter,
Chives, Radish, soft boiled egg

Scrambled Egg Bread
mixed wheat Bread, scrambled Egg,
confit Tomatos, Pink Pepper, Thyme

Green and White

whole wheat Bread, Peamousse, Feta,
Roasted Radish, Buckwheat, Peasprout

Chick Carrot

whole wheat Bread, homemade
Hummus, braised Carrots, Orange Thyme,
Black Sesambutter, Wild Herbs

9/40

6/90

8/20

7/90

9/20



