

BUN	Fresh Hot Dog homemade Bun, Sausage, Sesam, Red Cabbage, Carrots, Onion, Mustard, Sprouds	10/90
	all Hot Dogs Veggie possible	
WITH BREAD	Italy meets Styria Proscuitto, Parmigiano, homemade sundried Tomatos, Pumkinseed Mousse	9/50
	Tom Burrata oven Tomatos, Burrata, Walnut Basil Pesto, Cherry, Baguette	9/20
	Fish and Oil smoked Trout, Parsley oil, Red Beet Essence,	11/90

Hijack, Dillcreame, Lemon, Radish

## TO BAT

SWEET	French Brioche Brioche, homemade Caramel Ice cream, Honey, brown Sugar, Strawberry	6/00
	Coco Fruit Coconut yogurt, fruit compote, homemade Granola, Honey also with Greek yogurt	6/80
	French Way homemade Brioche 120g, Butter, Jam	4/80
FOR KIDS	Little Morning Chive Bread, Egg, Vegetables, Orange juice Cocoa, little Suprise	9/20
EXTRAS	soft Egg Cheese Ham Butter Vegetable Croissant	1/40 2/20 2/50 0/70 2/00 2/80

## TO EAT

MIXED WHEAT BREAD	Green Power mixed wheat Bread, Avocado, Tomato, soft boiled egg, Pomegranate, black Sesam	9/40
	Easy Start mixed wheat Bread, Butter, Chives, Radish, soft boiled egg	6/90
	Scrambled Egg Bread mixed wheat Bread, scrambled Egg, confit Tomatos, Pink Pepper, Thyme	8/200
WHOLE WHEAT BREAD	Green and White whole wheat Bread, Peamousse, Feta, Roasted Radish, Buckwheat, Peasprout	7/90
	Chick Carrot whole wheat Bread, homemade Hummus, braised Carrots, Orange Thyme, Black Sesambutter, Wild Herbs	9/20